AMFI 510

Sira NiOgrenci Numarasi

1 22390022013 YA**|N
2 22390022015 RA**IN
3 22390022016 BA*****Rj|
4 22390022017 SAMHYE
5 22390022018 AD*** | E
6 22390022019 GUAZ
7 22390022020 ASHFEEEAN
8 22390022021 HA***iB
9 22390022022 Di*****RA
10 22390022023 MUSEA
11 22390022024 BE****AY
12 22390022025 BUSNT
13 22390022026 ME*****ET
14 22390022028 EL*{F
15 22390022029 RU**xxg A
16 22390022030 HU+RA
17 22390022031 BU***+xRA
18 22390022032 AY*eRRr| N
19 22390022033 HA™*]L
20 22390022034 NIFEK
21 22390022035 BOHRA
22 22390022036 RAM*UR
23 22390022037 SU***DE
24 22390022038 L F
25 22390022039 EM*****NE
26 22390022040 GUM
27 22390022041 UM*****|R
28 22390022042 MEER
29 22390022043 ME*****EN
30 22390022044 MUK
31 22390022045 NI AT
32 22390022046 NE**NA
33 22390022047 NA*****RE
35 22390022049 NA****RE
36 22390022050 EN"**iN
37 22390022051 QU EM
38 22390022052 [
39 22390022053 BUH{IL
41 22390022055 SE*HNA
42 22390022057 HASME
43 22390022058 MU ***EA
44 22390022060 SU*****DA
45 22390022061 MU |
22390022062 YU E

N
(e)]

KO***** IT
Di*****E R
UGHAK
SE***EN
ER*+ER
GUrsrxx p
Y OrRRERAN
IS+ IK

K AR A
TE#++sx p
OZ o *RK
e
TA*****Di
[SITRTTEINTN
GUr*(17
CO*AK
KO**++CU
GE****IN
OZH+*RK
TU*sR*AN
UY*esrAL
Di*****E K
OR* AN
ER***EM
ASHHHAN
KARSERRA
i N*****CE
TU*****ER
BA**JR
SU* AR
K AR AN
G U*****DU
SA*RHR
e
C")z***** I R
TE#EL
KU**sx| U
KA*****Li
KA 5|
ER**++Q|
kM
N
SE*HET
e
DE**s+y A
GO CE



47 22390022063 BE****|g DE**R

48 22390022064 EL**+UR G EK
49 22390022065 TUCE OZ***AN
50 22390022066 PU*EA AL*HC

51 22390022067 ILe=EN YArRC

52 22390022068 HU****IN AL GA
53 22390022069 SUH*UR DU****AN
54 22390022070 UL*R KA**+OC
55 22390022071 MU*HEA KO**+*(Z
56 22390022073 N V4 KA®++C

57 22390022074 Ni*****AN AY*ERN

58 22390022075 OR***+RT PAwR+C

59 22390022076 HA*ER MU**LU
60 22390022078 BU*HET CAFK A
61 22390022079 iL*****iN KA***++CU
62 22390022080 HAxZ A TU**AN
63 22390022081 ZE*EP KO****yZ
64 22390022082 SARRYE AR* AN
65 22390022087 SU=**iF KUK
66 22390022088 TU*BA ER*+EN
67 22390022089 EM****+|S BO**++CA
68 22390022091 HA*AN KO*e+ U
69 22390022092 LA+RA AY N

70 22390022093 ER***IN YArAN
71 22390022097 KE*s AL COMER
72 22390022098 IL****DA CA=HAN
73 22390022100 YU**RE AT+ AR

SINIF 415 1.0.

Sira NiOgrenci Numarasi

1 19390022100 MU*****AR AYFFEEEAN
2 20390022002 HA** AN GU****0g
3 20390022020 KA+ AN SO**RAN
4 20390022021 RI¥***UR TU AN
5 20390022022 MA*****]H AKEAG
6 20390022023 ME***+*ET CA***+*C]|
7 20390022054 FA*****|H ER***+*(JN
8 20390022079 FE*****UR Oz****R
9 20390022084 AY****SE Oz
10 20390022087 MA**+*\/] KE**=Cj
11 20390022094 SU**RU OZ***RK
12 20390022104 TU**EN TU***UG
13 20390022106 SE™***DA KA#*++%C|
14 20390022108 SA*RED GU* K
15 20390022509 AN**ED HA*****|D
16 20390022511 MA*F**RA SO ***\A
17 20390022515 AZ*+**AN SH***+*R]
21390022016 BA** AR AK****FAN

=
(o]



19 21390022017 SE** AN CE**+LU

20 21390022031 ZE*HEP GE****NG
21 21390022042 GO**EM OZ***AN
22 21390022049 ME*+++ LA UZ*+*+AR
23 21390022050 MU**=B] GU*CE
24 21390022055 EZ*G] CAAK
25 21390022057 PE***|N AK*HBA
26 21390022071 OG****AN OD****AS
27 21390022089 MO****AD HN***EE
28 21390022095 AL*eIN MO****+AD
29 21390022102 MU**AN CE**IK
30 21390022103 BU*AK AYRRREL
31 21390022110 iB*****L DE*****EL
32 21390022112 AHFHET ACH*EY
33 21390022127 HAx AN TO****CU
34 21390022134 SE++EN TA==*R
35 22390022001 KURA BA**C]
36 22390022002 EL****+DE AL*HRAY
37 22390022003 FE***+DE DO****RU
38 22390022005 IL*=AL Y AR N
39 22390022006 v TO N
40 22390022007 MU*HEA TARER
41 22390022010 RU*+*+SA YixeesT
42 22390022011 FU**+0S ig*ER
43 22390022012 SE**UR 7R

SINIF 314 N.O.

Sira NiOgrenci Numarasi

1 22390011125 EB*+AR OZ=*|L
2 22390011126 M+ AY ATHoRAY
3 22390011127 KUS+RA AK*AS
4 22390011129 ELHUR DE***+R
5 22390011130 AYHERRA Oz AT
6 22390011131 HARFHSA SErEL
7 22390011132 ALFHNA SIEK
3 22390011133 SE**NA TUsr P
9 22390011134 HA*UR HARs+C
10 22390011136 HARHAN BE**ER
11 22390011144 MUSs5AN DO*rrEZ
12 22390011145 N*UR BI***GE
13 22390011146 ZENA GE*r*AY
14 22390011147 ME*HAY CA=AN
15 22390011148 SER*UR KOGy
16 22390011802 AY () FA=LU
17 22390011805 GHH**D MO****[K
18 22390011806 MA*AR BE****R]
19 22390011902 LAY POk U
20 22390011903 MU*EM AKFHN



21 22390011904 AB***+[T

22 22390011905 HA® R
23 22390011906 EN*H++EN
24 22390011908 GU#*CE
25 22390011909 HA****[p

26 22390011910 DE***+y A
27 22390011911 BA*+H+ AN
28 23390011106 DA*FR| A
29 23390011135 SU*AN
30 23390011136 FA****H

31 23390011137 TUrBA

AMFI 3 NO

Sira NiOgrenci Numarasi

1 22390011031 Hi*****AL
2 22390011032 EE****AY
3 22390011033 ES***RA
4 22390011034 EM*****AN
5 22390011035 EA* AR
6 22390011036 SIFFERANA
7 22390011037 ME*****\/E
8 22390011038 Ni*****DA
9 22390011039 NA***AR
10 22390011040 ZEM*RA
11 22390011041 TA [N
12 22390011043 AYFes(L
13 22390011044 RE****AN
15 22390011048 AMF**EENE
16 22390011049 ME*****UR
17 22390011050 ME***** AN
18 22390011051 YU**RE
19 22390011052 LA***+RT
20 22390011053 Nj*****AY
21 22390011055 HA* S A
22 22390011056 HA*****AN
23 22390011059 AYFes(L
24 22390011060 BU***RA
25 22390011061 HA****7 A
26 22390011063 CE****EN
27 22390011064 ZE*+EP
28 22390011066 ALFFHEA
29 22390011067 BU***xJR
30 22390011068 iB*****|M
31 22390011069 GA* R
32 22390011070 SAFFHEN
33 22390011071 RA*****[A
22390011072 BE*****IN

w
S

zi*****LU
AK*EFFRT
Y Ax*FERY A
ATxR**T A
DE***+** I R
KAX xRy A
KO***** AR
Y U*****RT
CE*****AN
Y |*rrrk 7
UL*****AY

BU*****UT
KU*****U N
B i*****ig
GE*****ER
PO*****AT
Oz***** AN
Y [FFxkx A7
KO***** AN
ATrF*F*AY
Q AFFEREA|
GO*****OK
Di*****M E
Y E**xxkY A
AKFF*EE AN
G U***** U L
N kil V|
AL***Rx AK
GO***** AN
Y [¥Rx%x| 7
KA***+* AN
S A*****Ri
OZ*****EN
APF*Rxk| N
CO***** AK
DE*****Ci
KA*****C|
KA*****CA
G U***** U S
s A*****i N
KU*****CA
AK**F**EN
DE*****ci
G U*****ER
ER*****QL



35 22390011076 GA****JR
36 22390011077 AZFIHFRA
37 22390011078 BE*****jL_
38 22390011079 MU**RE
39 22390011080 HA****xCE
40 22390011081 ME****+\/E
41 22390011082 [R*****ET
42 22390011085 AH***** |
43 22390011087 BE*****\/E
44 22390011088 Di*****AR
45 22390011089 IR*****NA
46 22390011090 SUrRRAZ
47 22390011093 AL*ERFAN
48 22390011094 SU**SE
49 22390011095 BU*****T
50 22390011096 MU*****AT
51 22390011097 Si*=*AN
52 22390011098 ME*****EM
53 22390011099 YUrrrx
54 22390011100 SERFERY A
55 22390011102 MU*+***EA
56 22390011105 EE****AT
57 22390011106 OM**xxx AP
59 22390011108 MU*k***7 A
60 22390011109 HA** x| A
61 22390011111 DU*****GU
62 22390011113 ME*****EN
63 22390011114 BE***R
65 22390011116 DA***| A
66 22390011117 MU*****EN
67 22390011118 Gi****EM
68 22390011119 NE*****ET
69 22390011120 GUr***EM
70 22390011121 QjFreerEL
71 22390011122 SE***R
72 22390011123 HA** S A

AMFIi 2 NO

Sira NiOgrenci Numarasi

1 17390011011 ME****ID
2 18390011079 RUFHHGA
3 19390011038 ME***UR
4 19390011072 BARHAN
5 19390011088 GOCE
6 19390011095 VEHEN

OR*****PE
KE*****i R
ER***OC
s i*****EK
KAM+ER
Oz***** I R
Di*****NQ
Y Akkrk|Z
GUrrrs()
Y ARkRRR )7
DA*RA|
U G***** uz
GUHNG
KA*RA
AL**AS
AG*****UT
AKFERR T
KO*****AS
Ci*****E K
P AR
TU***AN
B i*****i M
DO*+EZ
kx| 7
UN* D)
Y ARRHHAR
GO*++pE
ED*+EN
OZ*+rxAN
USH+TA
MA*++*AR
EK*****C
YU RT
SA***D|
ON* Y
KA*®++C|
GU*+OR
CO****NA

ME*****i N
UGH+AR
EG****GE
SARRRR(L
G U*****i N
AKFERER()7



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

20390011001
20390011008
20390011010
20390011036
20390011056
20390011060
20390011076
20390011115
20390011128
20390011141
20390011152
20390011505
20390011536
20390011540
21390011002
21390011026
21390011034
21390011040
21390011045
21390011065
21390011095
21390011105
21390011118
21390011130
21390011131
21390011133
21390011139
21390011142
21390011147
21390011149
21390011153
21390011156
21390011157
21390011160
21390011161
21390011164
21390011165
21390011184
21390011190
21390011191
21390011192
21390011193
21390011198
22390011001
22390011002
22390011003
22390011004
22390011006
22390011009
22390011010

ABFrE** IT
FE*****Mi
RU*****SA
D i***** RA
BE*****xAT
AL*****Li
OR***** AN
BE*****JR
is***** I L
AY*****U L
EM****x AH
PA***RRY A
AL*****ER
SAFRRRET
AY*****s E
HA*****EM
ZE***x*EN
ZAX*R*JR
MU*****ED
HA*****CE
TA***x AN
D i*****LE
ME*****x\/E
MU*****EA
ME*****JT
TAX*ER
AH*****AD
RE*****AB
DE*****iZ
ME*****ET
D i*****RA
HA*****iL
H U***** I N
HA*****AY
EM*****RE
MU*****|E
G i*****EM
BE*****AR
OM*****U K
ZE***+xEP
NU***** AN
BA****x AM
ES*****R A
AY***RxJR
ALFFrE* I N
AH*****ER
EL***** I F
SE*****UR
CE****JR
AYFxREx AN

AL*F**FAN
TO****x| |
BA***** A$
OZ*****U N
SE*****OY
B i*****EN
TU**** AN
KU*****C A
TU*****ci
AT****C|
GO** **+E L
MO*****EH
sE*****i F
Y A*FRER AN
ARF*Fxx AN
AKFFREE AN
GU***ER
AZ*****AG
G U***** U L
HA*****|R
ER*****EM
KA***+* AN
Oz***** I R
CU****MA
AK*****C A
S i*****EK
AL*****B|
H i*****AR
EL*****ED
Y rrRrx U
Oz***** AN
YE*****i N
CE*****AN
SA*F*RR)|
UL*****y G
(;E***** AN
DE***** IZ
KI*****ET
QA*****CI
MA****% AN
DO*****AN
AL***** A$
OR*****AN
CE*****Bi
YU*****EN
OG*****U 7
EF*****FE
AKF**xJN
PO*****AT
SA**** R



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

22390011011
22390011012
22390011013
22390011014
22390011016
22390011017
22390011018
22390011019
22390011020
22390011021
22390011022
22390011023
22390011024
22390011026
22390011027
22390011028
22390011029
22390011030

iL*****UR
EM*****AH
BE*****x AN
RA****ET
EM*****N A
ASHEFER |
GA*****7E
EL*****iF
ZE***x*R A
BE****x7 A
HA*****JR
EM*****NE
HU*****iN
EL*****iF
UM*****AN
AL*****Li
$E*****NA
KE*****ER

TU*****AN
KAR*F**Y A
Y AR YT
BA****|R
K [***x% AK
CE***** AS
BU*****AY
KA*****JR
TA*****|N
(; AFFRREAR
PE*****ER
YA ER
ZA*HHER
KAR*F**Y A
GO*****+AR
GUr()Z
KUrerx* K
AKFFRRAY



